
MENS 140.0 RESULTS

Mens 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Logan  Stoppel Scott City 139.7 205.0 10

2 Dillon  Kuhlman Oberlin 140.0 160.0 8

3 Jonathan Bell Lincoln High School 140.0 155.0 6

4 Wyatt Sutton Ness City Eagles 137.8 150.0 4

5 Awestin Bradford Dighton High School 136.6 145.0 2

6 Weston Johnson Dighton High School 139.4 135.0 1

7 Corgan Burke Plainville Cardinals 133.0 115.0 0

8 Bentley Thurston Dighton High School 136.2 105.0 0

9 Tatum Pollock Dighton High School 136.2 90.0 0

10 Jonathan  Stewart Thunder Ridge High School 140.0 0 0

Mens 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Awestin Bradford Dighton High School 136.6 295.0 10

2 Logan  Stoppel Scott City 139.7 290.0 8

3 Weston Johnson Dighton High School 139.4 245.0 6

4 Dillon  Kuhlman Oberlin 140.0 230.0 4

5 Jonathan  Stewart Thunder Ridge High School 140.0 220.0 2

6 Jonathan Bell Lincoln High School 140.0 205.0 1

7 Bentley Thurston Dighton High School 136.2 195.0 0

8 Wyatt Sutton Ness City Eagles 137.8 185.0 0

9 Corgan Burke Plainville Cardinals 133.0 165.0 0

10 Tatum Pollock Dighton High School 136.2 160.0 0



Mens 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Logan  Stoppel Scott City 139.7 205.0 10

2 Awestin Bradford Dighton High School 136.6 185.0 8

3 Dillon  Kuhlman Oberlin 140.0 170.0 6

4 Weston Johnson Dighton High School 139.4 165.0 4

5 Wyatt Sutton Ness City Eagles 137.8 150.0 2

6 Jonathan Bell Lincoln High School 140.0 145.0 1

7 Bentley Thurston Dighton High School 136.2 140.0 0

8 Corgan Burke Plainville Cardinals 133.0 115.0 0

9 Tatum Pollock Dighton High School 136.2 115.0 0

10 Jonathan  Stewart Thunder Ridge High School 140.0 115.0 0

Mens 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Logan  Stoppel Scott City 139.7 700.0 10

2 Awestin Bradford Dighton High School 136.6 625.0 8

3 Dillon  Kuhlman Oberlin 140.0 560.0 6

4 Weston Johnson Dighton High School 139.4 545.0 4

5 Jonathan Bell Lincoln High School 140.0 505.0 2

6 Wyatt Sutton Ness City Eagles 137.8 485.0 1

7 Bentley Thurston Dighton High School 136.2 440.0 0

8 Corgan Burke Plainville Cardinals 133.0 395.0 0

9 Tatum Pollock Dighton High School 136.2 365.0 0

10 Jonathan  Stewart Thunder Ridge High School 140.0 335.0 0


